www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120
Canterbury Concepts Modular Rails
• Canterbury Concepts rails comply with Australian Standard AS1428.1 - Design
for access and mobility
• When installed correctly rails can withstand 1100 N or 110 kg
• Rails feature a unique slip resistant surface
• Modular design allows easy configuration to any household
• Ordering Example
• To order configuration 4
• 1 x BTR101720 (Rail Elbow & Wall Flange)
• 1 x BTR101770 (One T-piece, one wall flange with washer & screw)
• 1 x BTR101880 (Internal Corner fitting, one corner wall flange)
• 3 x BTR101850 (900 mm Grab Rail complete with Multi Point End Set)
Warranty Information
• 1 Year
Contracted DVA product
Contract approved
ndis
Item Code:
06_181806381_0111_2_2
Toilet Aids – Composite:
05_414_0103_1_2
Click here for more information
Code Display Name
CANTERBURY_MODULAR Canterbury Concepts Modular Rails
BTR101720 Standard End Set: Two elbows, two wall flanges with washers & type 17 screws WHT
BTR101740 Rail 1200 mm Tube 32 mm Diameter - White
BTR101750 Rail 1500 mm Tube 32 mm Diameter - White
BTR101800 One 90 deg bend, one wall flange with fixings - White
Page 1 of 3
www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120
Code Display Name
BTR101820 Rail 450 mm Tube 32 mm Diameter - White
BTR101840 Rail 600 mm Tube 32 mm Diameter - White
BTR101850 Rail 900 mm Tube 32 mm Diameter - White
BTR101860 End Set for 1 Corner: Two elbows, one std wall flange, 1corner flange
BTR101870 End Set for 2 Corners: Two elbows, two wall corner flanges
BTR101965 30 degree bend with Wall Bracket Large (WBL)
BTR101966 45 degree bend with Wall Bracket Large (WBL)
BTR101420 Multi Angle Fittings for Tubes
BTR101760 Two slimline flanges with fixings WHITE (for architrave mounting) - Two elbows
BTR101770 One T-piece - One wall flange with washer & screw WHT
BTR101780 One wall flange with fixings - One 30 deg bend
BTR101790 One wall flange with fixings - One 45 deg bend
BTR101810 Wall flange includes fixings - 3 way fitting
BTR101830 Wall flange includes fixings - 4 way fitting
BTR101880 Internal Corner fitting - One corner wall flange WHT
BTR101881 Toilet Rail Holder with fixing for grabrail or wall
BTR101882 Handset / Hose 2m Long
BTR101883 Plug for End of Tube
Page 2 of 3
www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120
Code Display Name
BTR101884 50mm diameter end ball for stop ending handrails
BTR101890 Gravity toggles with centreing sleeve - Large or small
BTR101959 Grab Rail complete with Multi Point End Set - 900mm
BTR101960 Multi Point End Set
BTR101961 End Ring
BTR101962 Large End Ring
BTR101963 Connector Ring
BTR101964 Pipe Bend
BTR101967 90 degree tube connector
BTR101968 Lift away rail - 875mm long
BTR101969 Lift away rail with Support Leg
BTR102200 Tube Connector
BTR102930 Shower Slide Rail
Page 3 of 3